
Print Admit Card  Back       

VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : AARATI KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAKESH KHARWAR

ROLL NO. : 24402008706 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118706 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260197063

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : AKANKSHA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAMMURAT SINGH

ROLL NO. : 24402008712 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118712 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260190296

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : ALAKA YADAV FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : OM PRAKASH SINGH YADAV

ROLL NO. : 24402008713 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118713 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260078208

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : ALKA SHARMA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : DILIP KUMAR SHARMA

ROLL NO. : 24402008714 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118714 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260190268

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : ALPANA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAJESH CHAUDHARI

ROLL NO. : 24402008715 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118715 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260255046

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : AMINA KHATOON FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : EMAMUDDIN

ROLL NO. : 24402008716 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118716 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260190257

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : ANAMIKA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAVIKANT

ROLL NO. : 24402008721 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118720 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260160545

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : ANCHAL JAISWAL FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : VIJAY JAISWAL

ROLL NO. : 24402008724 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118723 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260015248

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : ANCHAL MAURYA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : DHANNU MAURYA

ROLL NO. : 24402008726 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118725 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260069344

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : ANISHA SINGH FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAMADHAR SINGH

ROLL NO. : 24402008729 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118728 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260173773

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : ANITA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : CHANDRAJEET RAM

ROLL NO. : 24402008732 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118731 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260190184

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : ANITA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : AMARNATH RAM

ROLL NO. : 24402008733 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118732 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260081668

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

POLITICAL SCIENCE-A060301T-A060301T-POLITICAL PROCESS IN INDIA- 05 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : ANJALI KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SHANKAR RAM

ROLL NO. : 24402008736 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118735 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260175060

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

POLITICAL SCIENCE-A060301T-A060301T-POLITICAL PROCESS IN INDIA- 05 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)
PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : ANJALI KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : GULABCHAND SINGH

ROLL NO. : 24402008737 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118736 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260180863

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : ANJALI RAI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAMESH CHAND RAI

ROLL NO. : 24402008738 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118737 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260095415

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : ANJALI SINGH FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SANTSHARAN SINGH

ROLL NO. : 24402008739 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118738 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260207865

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : ANJANI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SHRINIVAS

ROLL NO. : 24402008742 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118741 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260305590

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

SOCIOLOGY-A070301T-A070301T-SOCIAL CHANGE & SOCIAL MOVEMENTS- 02 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)
POLITICAL SCIENCE-A060301T-A060301T-POLITICAL PROCESS IN INDIA- 05 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)
HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : ANKITA RAI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : ANIL RAI

ROLL NO. : 24402008747 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118746 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260166638

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : ANNU FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : MANOJ KUMAR JAISWAL

ROLL NO. : 24402008751 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118750 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260312001

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : ANNU YADAV FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SHRAWAN YADAV

ROLL NO. : 24402008752 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118751 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260285475

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : ANYA RAI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : DEVENDRA NATH RAI

ROLL NO. : 24402008759 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118758 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260093775

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : ARADHANA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : JAMUNA PRASAD

ROLL NO. : 23402007655 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117046 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260094764

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : ARATI KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : JOKHAN BIND

ROLL NO. : 24402008761 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118760 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260077975

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : ARATI SINGH FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SANTOSH SINGH

ROLL NO. : 24402008762 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118761 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260188008

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : ARCHANA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RATAN KHARWAR

ROLL NO. : 24402008768 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118767 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260315993

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : ARTI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SHYAM LAL

ROLL NO. : 24402008770 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118769 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260093730

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : ARTI PASWAN FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAM IKBAL PASWAN

ROLL NO. : 24402008772 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118771 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260190083

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : ARZOO TAMANNA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : MIRZA SANIULLA BEG

ROLL NO. : 23402007670 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117061 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260268277

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : AYUSHI UPADHYAY FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : VIRENDRA UPADHYAY

ROLL NO. : 24402008776 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118775 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260064045

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : BANDANA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : CHANDRASHEKHAR RAM

ROLL NO. : 24402008779 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118778 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260190116

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

GEOGRAPHY-A110302P-A110302P-STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES AND SURVEYING- -()

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : BANDANA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : GHULETAN

ROLL NO. : 24402008780 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118779 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260082480

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : BANDANA SINGH FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : YOGENDRA SINGH

ROLL NO. : 24402008781 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118780 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260250851

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : BEAUTY KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : NIRANJAN RAM

ROLL NO. : 24402008782 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118781 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260231347

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : CHANCHAL FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAKESH SINGH KUSHWAHA

ROLL NO. : 24402008785 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118784 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260162225

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HINDI SAHITYA-A010301T-A010301T-HINDI GADH- 23 NOV 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)
PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : DEEPA GUPTA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : KAMESHWAR GUPTA

ROLL NO. : 24402008791 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118790 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260201538

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : DEEPA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RADHESHYAM

ROLL NO. : 24402008792 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118791 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260159459

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : DIMPAL VERMA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : MAHESH VERMA

ROLL NO. : 23402007688 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117079 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260316370

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

POLITICAL SCIENCE-A060302P-A060302P-FIELD WORK TRADITION IN SOCIAL SCIENCES- -()
ENGLISH -A040301T-A040301T-BRITISH AND AMERICAN DRAMA- 25 NOV 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)
POLITICAL SCIENCE-A060301T-A060301T-POLITICAL PROCESS IN INDIA- 05 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)
GEOGRAPHY-A110301T-A110301T-ENVIRONMENT DISASTER MANAGEMENT AND CLIMATE CHANGE- 12 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)
HISTORY-A050301T-A050301T-HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA (1757 A.D-1857 A.D)- 13 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : DIMPLE KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : BACHAU KANNAUJIYA

ROLL NO. : 24402008794 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118793 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260081357

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : DIVYA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SANJAY KUMAR

ROLL NO. : 24402008797 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118796 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260193952

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : FARIDA KHATOON FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : AKHTAR KHAN

ROLL NO. : 24402008801 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118800 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260159303

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : GAYTRI KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAVIKANT SINGH

ROLL NO. : 24402008805 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118804 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260251768

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : GEETA GUPTA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAM DULARE GUPTA

ROLL NO. : 24402008806 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118805 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260176733

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : GITANJALI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : BHAIYA RAM

ROLL NO. : 23402007700 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117091 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260092451

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

SOCIOLOGY-A070301T-A070301T-SOCIAL CHANGE & SOCIAL MOVEMENTS- 02 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)
GEOGRAPHY-A110301T-A110301T-ENVIRONMENT DISASTER MANAGEMENT AND CLIMATE CHANGE- 12 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : GUDIYA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : AKHILENDRA KUMAR

ROLL NO. : 24402008807 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118806 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260167603

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : GUDIYA YADAV FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : NARVDEV YADAV

ROLL NO. : 24402008808 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118807 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260190093

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : INDU FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : LAXMAN PRAJAPATI

ROLL NO. : 24402008812 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118811 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260216666

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : JAGARANI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : LAKSHMAN CHAUDHARI

ROLL NO. : 24402008813 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118812 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260255480

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : JAHNAVI KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : ASHOK KUMAR VERMA

ROLL NO. : 24402008815 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118814 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260312530

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : JIGYASA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAM KEVAL SINGH

ROLL NO. : 24402008819 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118818 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260082633

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : JYOTI KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SURENDRA RAM

ROLL NO. : 23402007717 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117108 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260092032

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : JYOTI KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : UDAYNARAYAN KASHYAP

ROLL NO. : 24402008821 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118820 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260221696

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : JYOTI SINGH FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : PRAMOD SINGH

ROLL NO. : 24402008826 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118824 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260093098

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : KAJAL KESHARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SUBHASH PRASAD KESHARI

ROLL NO. : 24402008831 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118829 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260077855

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : KAJAL SHARMA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : ANIL KUMAR SHARMA

ROLL NO. : 24402008834 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118832 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260188013

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : KAJAL SINGH FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAVINDRA SINGH

ROLL NO. : 24402008835 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118833 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260299667

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

GEOGRAPHY-A110302P-A110302P-STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES AND SURVEYING- -()
HINDI SAHITYA-A010301T-A010301T-HINDI GADH- 23 NOV 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)
SOCIOLOGY-A070301T-A070301T-SOCIAL CHANGE & SOCIAL MOVEMENTS- 02 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)
HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : KAMAR JAHAN KHATOON FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : KAMAL KHAN

ROLL NO. : 24402008836 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118834 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260297944

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

EDUCATION-E010301T-E010301T-PHILOSOPHICAL SOCIOLOGICAL POLITICAL ECONOMICS
PERSPECTIVES OF EDUCATION- 26 NOV 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : KAVITA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : MUNNA RAM

ROLL NO. : 24402008839 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118837 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260254755

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : KHUSHBU BHARTI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : BHAIYA RAM

ROLL NO. : 23402007745 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117136 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260239895

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

GEOGRAPHY-A110301T-A110301T-ENVIRONMENT DISASTER MANAGEMENT AND CLIMATE CHANGE- 12 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : KHUSHBU KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : KANTA RAM

ROLL NO. : 24402008845 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118842 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260199414

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : KHUSHI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : DHANANJAY PRASAD

ROLL NO. : 24402008847 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118844 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260190059

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : KHUSHI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : GAJANAND

ROLL NO. : 24402008848 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118845 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260220516

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

GEOGRAPHY-A110302P-A110302P-STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES AND SURVEYING- -()
HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : KHUSHI JAISWAL FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : BHOLA PRASAD JAISWAL

ROLL NO. : 24402008851 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118848 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260190276

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : KIRAN FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : CHANDRASHEKHAR RAM

ROLL NO. : 24402008857 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118854 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260190966

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : KM AMRISHA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : BALABAHADUR RAM

ROLL NO. : 24402008719 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118856 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260289204

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : KUMKUM KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : MAHESH KUMAR

ROLL NO. : 23402007760 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117152 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260240924

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

ECONOMICS-A080301T-A080301T-HISTORY OF ECONOMIC THOUGHT- 14 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : LAKSHMEE CHAUHAN FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : MURALIDHAR CHAUHAN

ROLL NO. : 23402007761 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117153 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260092066

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)
ECONOMICS-A080301T-A080301T-HISTORY OF ECONOMIC THOUGHT- 14 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : LAXMI GUPTA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SHESHNATH GUPTA

ROLL NO. : 24402008863 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118864 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260076124

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : LOVELY FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : GOVIND SINGH

ROLL NO. : 24402008865 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118866 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260093643

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : MADHU KUMARI CHAUDHARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : LALLAN CHAUDHARI

ROLL NO. : 24402008866 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118867 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260313332

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : MAHIMA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : GIRADHARI PRAJAPATI

ROLL NO. : 24402008868 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118869 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260188010

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : MAMATA YADAV FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : DUKKHI YADAV

ROLL NO. : 24402008871 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118872 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260070245

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : MANISHA GUPTA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAMESH GUPTA

ROLL NO. : 24402008874 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118875 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260149414

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : MANISHA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : MUNNA KHARWAR

ROLL NO. : 24402008876 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118877 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260308551

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : MANISHA PANDEY FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : MAHENDRA PANDEY

ROLL NO. : 24402008878 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118879 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260159053

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : MOTI KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : MUNNA BIND

ROLL NO. : 24402008886 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118887 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260281704

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : MUSKAN KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : MADAN SINGH

ROLL NO. : 24402008889 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118890 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260251690

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : MUSKAN MAURYA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : DURGESH KUSHAWAHA

ROLL NO. : 24402008890 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118891 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260070616

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : MUSKAN SHARMA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SANTOSH SHARMA

ROLL NO. : 24402008891 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118892 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260250697

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NAJRANA KHATOON FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : ANWAR ALI

ROLL NO. : 24402008894 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118895 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260096141

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NAMRATA MAURYA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : MAHATIM MAURYA

ROLL NO. : 23402007787 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117179 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260268221

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

POLITICAL SCIENCE-A060301T-A060301T-POLITICAL PROCESS IN INDIA- 05 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NAMRATA SINGH FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : VINOD SINGH

ROLL NO. : 24402008895 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118896 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260251286

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NAMRTA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SHIVKUMAR RAM

ROLL NO. : 24402008896 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118897 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260251773

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NAZIA KHATOON FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : AJHAR ALI

ROLL NO. : 24402008900 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118901 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260173832

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NAZIYA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : TANVIR KHAN

ROLL NO. : 24402008901 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118902 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260273101

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

GEOGRAPHY-A110302P-A110302P-STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES AND SURVEYING- -()
POLITICAL SCIENCE-A060301T-A060301T-POLITICAL PROCESS IN INDIA- 05 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)
HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NAZMEEN BANO FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : IMTIYAZ KHAN

ROLL NO. : 24402008902 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118903 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260149486

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NEETU KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : LALLAN RAM

ROLL NO. : 24402008905 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118906 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260224692

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NEETU YADAV FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : VIVEKANAND YADAV

ROLL NO. : 24402008906 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118907 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260190143

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NEHA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : JAGROPAN RAM

ROLL NO. : 23402007798 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117190 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260230371

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

ECONOMICS-A080301T-A080301T-HISTORY OF ECONOMIC THOUGHT- 14 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NEHA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : DHARMDEV YADAV

ROLL NO. : 24402008913 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118914 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260252018

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NEHA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SANJAY KUMAR

ROLL NO. : 24402008914 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118915 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260303632

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NEHA KUMARI GOND FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : MANOJ KUMAR

ROLL NO. : 24402008915 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118916 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260161107

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NEHA MAURYA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : MEWALAL MAURYA

ROLL NO. : 24402008916 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118917 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260093839

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NIBHA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SHIVSHANKAR CHAURASIYA

ROLL NO. : 24402008920 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118921 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260073175

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NIDHI KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : JAY PRAKASH BIND

ROLL NO. : 23402007815 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117207 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260287599

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

GEOGRAPHY-A110302P-A110302P-STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES AND SURVEYING- -()

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NIDHI KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RADHESHYAM RAM

ROLL NO. : 24402008922 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118923 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260157957

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NIDHI PRAJAPATI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : NAMONARAYAN PRAJAPATI

ROLL NO. : 24402008923 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118924 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260213222

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

ENGLISH -A040301T-A040301T-BRITISH AND AMERICAN DRAMA- 25 NOV 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)
PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NISHA GUPTA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : KESHAV PRASAD

ROLL NO. : 24402008929 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118930 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260094098

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NISHA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : BALA BHADUR RAM

ROLL NO. : 24402008931 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118932 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260288628

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NISHA TIWARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAMDHARI TIWARI

ROLL NO. : 23402007834 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117225 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260142465

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NISHU KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : NANDLAL KHARWAR

ROLL NO. : 23402007835 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117226 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260198330

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NISHU YADAV FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAMESH YADAV

ROLL NO. : 24402008934 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118935 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260090722

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : NITYA RAI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SUNIL RAI

ROLL NO. : 24402008936 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118937 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260093757

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : PALAK SINGH FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RANJEET SINGH

ROLL NO. : 24402008937 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118938 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260129710

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : PAYAL PATEL FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : JAWAHIR PATEL

ROLL NO. : 24402008938 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118939 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260253448

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : PINKI KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAMASHISH RAM

ROLL NO. : 24402008939 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118940 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260005788

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : POOJA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SANTOSH SINGH YADAV

ROLL NO. : 24402008943 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118944 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260071222

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HINDI SAHITYA-A010301T-A010301T-HINDI GADH- 23 NOV 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)
PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : POOJA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SRIKANT

ROLL NO. : 24402008944 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118945 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260196892

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : POOJA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SURAJ KUMAR BIND

ROLL NO. : 24402008947 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118948 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260094728

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

ENGLISH -A040301T-A040301T-BRITISH AND AMERICAN DRAMA- 25 NOV 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : POONAM SINGH FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : KAMLESH SINGH

ROLL NO. : 24402008949 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118950 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260168074

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : PREETI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : UDHO

ROLL NO. : 24402008954 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118955 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260132120

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HINDI SAHITYA-A010301T-A010301T-HINDI GADH- 23 NOV 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : PREM LATA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAM DARASH BHARATI

ROLL NO. : 23402007862 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117253 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260256128

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

SOCIOLOGY-A070301T-A070301T-SOCIAL CHANGE & SOCIAL MOVEMENTS- 02 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : PRITI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : BAIRISTAR YADAV

ROLL NO. : 24402008959 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118960 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260070992

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : PRITI BHARTI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : AMBIKA PRASAD

ROLL NO. : 24402008960 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118961 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260022030

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : PRITI GUPTA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SANJAY GUPTA

ROLL NO. : 24402008961 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118962 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260190222

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : PRITI KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAMBILAS RAM

ROLL NO. : 24402008962 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118963 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260315941

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

HISTORY-A050301T-A050301T-HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA (1757 A.D-1857 A.D)- 13 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : PRITI KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : DULAR CHAND RAM

ROLL NO. : 24402008965 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118966 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260250347

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : PRITI KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : DEV PRASAD PRAJAPATI

ROLL NO. : 24402008966 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118967 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260204374

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

SOCIOLOGY-A070301T-A070301T-SOCIAL CHANGE & SOCIAL MOVEMENTS- 02 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)
POLITICAL SCIENCE-A060301T-A060301T-POLITICAL PROCESS IN INDIA- 05 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)
PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : PRITI KUSHWAHA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SHYAMSUNDR KUSHWAHA

ROLL NO. : 24402008968 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118968 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260232619

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : PRITI MAURYA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAMBUDDHI SINGH

ROLL NO. : 24402008969 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118969 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260193048

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : PRIYA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAKESH GOND

ROLL NO. : 24402008976 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118978 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260190200

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : PRIYA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : NATHUNI PRASAD

ROLL NO. : 24402008979 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118979 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260050606

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : PRIYANKA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SHRIKANT RAM

ROLL NO. : 24402008986 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118986 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260275223

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : PRIYANKA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : JAGJIVAN RAM

ROLL NO. : 23402007888 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117279 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260156109

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : PRIYANKA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : INDRASAN PAL

ROLL NO. : 24402008988 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118988 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260198324

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : PRIYANKA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAJENDRA RAM

ROLL NO. : 24402008989 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118989 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260161265

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : PUNITA KUSHWAHA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAM PRAVESH KUSHWAHA

ROLL NO. : 24402008992 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118992 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260095035

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : PUSHPA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SIYARAM BIND

ROLL NO. : 22402110227 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU21/180550 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260280817

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

GEOGRAPHY-A110302P-A110302P-STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES AND SURVEYING- -()

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : RADHIKA BHARTI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : KRISHNA NAD RAM

ROLL NO. : 24402008994 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118994 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260189867

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

POLITICAL SCIENCE-A060301T-A060301T-POLITICAL PROCESS IN INDIA- 05 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)
PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : RAGINI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : GAZANAND YADAV

ROLL NO. : 24402008996 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/118996 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260287135

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : RAJBABU YADAV FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : LALSAHAB YADAV

ROLL NO. : 24402009000 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119000 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260193749

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)
GEOGRAPHY-A110301T-A110301T-ENVIRONMENT DISASTER MANAGEMENT AND CLIMATE CHANGE- 12 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : RAMBHA SINGH FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAJU SINGH

ROLL NO. : 24402009002 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119002 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260190151

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : REEMA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : DHARMENDRA KUMAR

ROLL NO. : 24402009005 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119005 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260172961

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : REENA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAMASHISH RAM

ROLL NO. : 24402009007 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119007 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260273202

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : REENA YADAV FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : VIDVADHAR SINGH

ROLL NO. : 24402009008 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119008 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260315985

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

GEOGRAPHY-A110302P-A110302P-STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES AND SURVEYING- -()
HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : REETU FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SURESH

ROLL NO. : 24402009009 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119009 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260288179

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : REKHA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SIYARAM

ROLL NO. : 24402009010 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119010 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260175212

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : RESHMA KHATUN FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : NESHAR SHAH

ROLL NO. : 24402009012 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119012 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260283795

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : RICHA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : VINOD RAM

ROLL NO. : 24402009013 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119013 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260224809

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : RINKEE FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : GANGA RAM

ROLL NO. : 24402009015 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119015 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260054375

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

GEOGRAPHY-A110302P-A110302P-STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES AND SURVEYING- -()
ENGLISH -A040301T-A040301T-BRITISH AND AMERICAN DRAMA- 25 NOV 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : RINKEE KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : JAY PRAKASH SINGH

ROLL NO. : 24402009016 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119016 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260252051

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : RISHU KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : PINTU YADAV

ROLL NO. : 24402009018 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119018 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260164903

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : RIYA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SATYA PRAKASH

ROLL NO. : 23402007920 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117311 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260216203

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

GEOGRAPHY-A110301T-A110301T-ENVIRONMENT DISASTER MANAGEMENT AND CLIMATE CHANGE- 12 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : ROJI SINGH FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SUDARSHAN SINGH

ROLL NO. : 24402009021 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119021 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260073742

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

GEOGRAPHY-A110302P-A110302P-STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES AND SURVEYING- -()
PSYCHOLOGY-A090302P-A090302P-LAB WORK AND MEASUREMENT OF SOCIAL BEHAVIOR- -()

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : RUCHI YADAV FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : PRAMOD YADAV

ROLL NO. : 24402009026 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119026 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260250875

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : RUKHSAR BANO FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : MAZHAR MUMTAZ KHAN

ROLL NO. : 24402009028 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119028 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260280769

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

ENGLISH -A040301T-A040301T-BRITISH AND AMERICAN DRAMA- 25 NOV 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : RUPALI TIWARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : PAWAN KUMAR TIWARI

ROLL NO. : 24402009031 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119031 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260143357

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

POLITICAL SCIENCE-A060301T-A060301T-POLITICAL PROCESS IN INDIA- 05 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)
PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)
HISTORY-A050301T-A050301T-HISTORY OF MODERN INDIA (1757 A.D-1857 A.D)- 13 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SADHANA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : PREMPRAKASH BHARATI

ROLL NO. : 24402009033 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119033 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260298874

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

GEOGRAPHY-A110302P-A110302P-STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES AND SURVEYING- -()
YOGA PROGRESSIVE-V999193T--YOGA PROGRESSIVE- -()

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SADHANA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : HANUMAN KUSHWAHA

ROLL NO. : 24402009034 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119034 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260304878

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

YOGA PROGRESSIVE-V999193T--YOGA PROGRESSIVE- -()

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SADHANA YADAV FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAMNIWAS YADAV

ROLL NO. : 24402009035 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119035 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260095693

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SAKSHI CHAUDHARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SANJAY CHAUDHARI

ROLL NO. : 24402009036 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119036 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260307602

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SAKSHI MAURYA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SUNIL KUMAR SINGH

ROLL NO. : 24402009038 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119038 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260183037

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SALONI YADAV FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : MOHAN SINGH YADAV

ROLL NO. : 24402009044 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119044 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260082525

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SANDHYA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : PREMPRAKASH BHARATI

ROLL NO. : 24402009048 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119048 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260298914

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

GEOGRAPHY-A110302P-A110302P-STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES AND SURVEYING- -()

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SANGEETA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SATYA NARAYAN BIND

ROLL NO. : 24402009050 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119050 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260238056

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SANGITA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAMNIWAS YADAV

ROLL NO. : 24402009051 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119051 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260254894

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SANJANA GUPTA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAJESH GUPTA

ROLL NO. : 23402007959 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117350 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260289846

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PSYCHOLOGY-A090302P-A090302P-LAB WORK AND MEASUREMENT OF SOCIAL BEHAVIOR- -()

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SANJANA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : VINOD KUMAR

ROLL NO. : 24402009055 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119055 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260275300

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SAPANA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SHIVMOORAT RAM

ROLL NO. : 24402009058 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119058 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260288565

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

SOCIOLOGY-A070301T-A070301T-SOCIAL CHANGE & SOCIAL MOVEMENTS- 02 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)
HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SAPANA SINGH FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : GOPAL SINGH

ROLL NO. : 24402009059 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119059 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260194306

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SARITA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : MUNIB

ROLL NO. : 24402009061 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119061 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260193384

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SARITA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : BHAGWAN DAS

ROLL NO. : 23402007973 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117364 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260280793

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

SOCIOLOGY-A070301T-A070301T-SOCIAL CHANGE & SOCIAL MOVEMENTS- 02 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SHAHINA KHATUN FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : MD NASEEM

ROLL NO. : 24402009065 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119065 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260189961

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

GEOGRAPHY-A110302P-A110302P-STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES AND SURVEYING- -()

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SHANTI SINGH FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : ABHAY NARAYAN SINGH

ROLL NO. : 24402009068 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119068 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260222650

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SHEETAL FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : VIDYA SAGAR

ROLL NO. : 24402009070 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119070 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260020712

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SHIVANI GUPTA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SANJAY KUMAR GUPTA

ROLL NO. : 23402007994 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117385 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260181810

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SHRIMANTI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAMNIVAS

ROLL NO. : 24402009082 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119082 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260190369

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

GEOGRAPHY-A110302P-A110302P-STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES AND SURVEYING- -()
PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SHWETA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAJESH KUMAR SINGH

ROLL NO. : 24402009088 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119088 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260194941

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SHWETA SINGH FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAMJUG SINGH

ROLL NO. : 24402009089 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119089 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260217436

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

GEOGRAPHY-A110302P-A110302P-STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES AND SURVEYING- -()
HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SIMPI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAM ASHISH

ROLL NO. : 24402009092 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119092 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260021458

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SONALI GUPTA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SANTOSH GUPTA

ROLL NO. : 24402009098 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119098 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260204017

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SONAM KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SHAMBHU BIND

ROLL NO. : 24402009103 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119103 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260251880

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

GEOGRAPHY-A110302P-A110302P-STATISTICAL TECHNIQUES AND SURVEYING- -()
HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SONAM YADAV FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SHIV PRATAP YADAV

ROLL NO. : 23402008017 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117408 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260285542

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SONI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAJKUMAR

ROLL NO. : 24402009105 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119105 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260288806

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

POLITICAL SCIENCE-A060301T-A060301T-POLITICAL PROCESS IN INDIA- 05 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SONI KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : NAND KISHOR KUSHWAHA

ROLL NO. : 24402009106 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119106 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260275685

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SONI KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAM ASHISH SINGH YADAV

ROLL NO. : 24402009107 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119107 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260163354

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SUDHA MAURYA FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : VISHVAMBHAR SINGH

ROLL NO. : 24402009111 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119111 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260075908

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SUMAN KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : LORIK RAI

ROLL NO. : 24402009115 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119115 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260158025

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SUMAN KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : VEER BAHADUR

ROLL NO. : 24402009116 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119116 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260081528

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

ENGLISH -A040301T-A040301T-BRITISH AND AMERICAN DRAMA- 25 NOV 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SUMAN KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : MOTILAL YADAV

ROLL NO. : 24402009117 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119117 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260092188

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

ENGLISH -A040301T-A040301T-BRITISH AND AMERICAN DRAMA- 25 NOV 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)
PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SUMAN KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : ASHOK SINGH

ROLL NO. : 24402009118 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119118 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260277170

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SUMAN YADAV FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : RAJMUNI YADAV

ROLL NO. : 23402008022 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117413 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260244076

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

POLITICAL SCIENCE-A060301T-A060301T-POLITICAL PROCESS IN INDIA- 05 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)
HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SUNAINA KUMARI FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : BABULAL RAM

ROLL NO. : 23402008023 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU22/117414 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260092347

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

SOCIOLOGY-A070301T-A070301T-SOCIAL CHANGE & SOCIAL MOVEMENTS- 02 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)
PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SUPRIYA SINGH FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : SHYAM KISHOR SINGH

ROLL NO. : 24402009123 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119123 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260022006

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : SWATI PANDEY FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : UTTAM PANDEY

ROLL NO. : 24402009125 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119125 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260255327

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT STUDIES-Z030301--HUMAN VALUES AND ENVIRONMENT
STUDIES- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 TO 12:30 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL



VEER BAHADUR SINGH PURVANCHAL UNIVERSITY, JAUNPUR (UP)
VERIFICATION CARD

PROVISIONAL ADMIT CARD 2025-26

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE : TAMANNA KHATOON FATHER'S/ HUSBAND'S NAME : ANWARUDDIN MIYA

ROLL NO. : 24402009126 CLASS : B.A.-IIIRD SEMESTER CATEGORY : CARRY FORWARD

ENROLL. NO. : PU23/119126 GENDER : FEMALE FORM NO : PU25260190498

COLLEGE STUDYING :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA, GHAZIPUR

CENTER OF EXAMINATION :
402-HINDU DEGREE COLLEGE, ZAMANIA,
GHAZIPUR

SUBJECTS :

SOCIOLOGY-A070301T-A070301T-SOCIAL CHANGE & SOCIAL MOVEMENTS- 02 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)
PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA-Z030301--PHYSICAL EDUCATION AND YOGA- 08 DEC 2025-(11:00 AM TO 01:00 PM)

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATION CANDIDATE'S SIGNATURE

 

RECORD OF ATTENDANCE IN THE EXAMINATION HALL

DATE SUBJECT PAPER ANSWER BOOK NO. ROOM NO. SIGNATURE OF CANDIDATE SIGNATURE OF INVIGILATOR

SIGNATURE OF CENTRE SUPERINTENDENT WITH SEAL


